Dressage Times Saturday April 27th,

2024

NUMBER Rider's Full Name

6
24
92
95
41

1
21
18
32

37
40
42
49
54
99
130

145
158
39
47
39
47
145
156

27

46
64

65
69
83
105
107
154
157
159
166
43

156

Annie Budiselich
Bailie Corless
Karen Lounsbery
Katy Nichwander
Emily Rosenbaum
Alexis Johnson
Bailie Corless
Jeff Goodwin
Brooklyn Houston

Clay Sanders
Elle Heiss
Emily Sloop
Helena Poole

Isabella Potts-Moore

Kimber McKay
Margo Maresca
BREAK (15 MIN)
Mindy Sands
Paige Pritchard
Curren Hormuth
Hanna Munson
Curren Hormuth
Hanna Munson
Mindy Sands
Nicole Aden
Anna Nicholas
Breanne McNeilly

Flynn Kier
Jessica Umphrey
BREAK (10 MIN)
Joanna Billings
Jodie Corless
Jolyn Rasmussen
Lei Broadstone
Leland Louise Reed
Nella Belcher
Nikki Baker
Robert Levy
Sarah James
Emily Sloop
LUNCH ( 30MIN)
Molly Kretchmar

Horse Name
Brushy
Casualleigh

Ikon

Vinny

Moonrise Kingdom
Encore

Just Mister

Ned

Silver Lining

Willow

Steel

Sarcillo

Four Feet of Snow
Roz

Kimber McKay
GH Brightside

Hey Dude

Nancy Drew
Tiger Van Ordhoft
Stanley

Tiger Van Ordhoft
Stanley

Hey Dude
Mayhem

Martini Shot
Whiskey

Calido Onstar
Charming Charlie

KP Solitaire Dice
Exactleigh

Raven

Lascaux Oro Fino
Theonetobeat
Stryker

Aspen

Turtle

Copper Fox
Walker ter Linden

Mayhem

Division

Modified CT

Modified CT

Training CT

Training CT

Dressage Schooling Tests
Novice CT

Novice CT

Novice CT

Novice CT

Novice CT
Novice CT
Novice CT
Novice CT
Novice CT
Novice CT
Novice CT

Dressage Schooling Tests
Dressage Schooling Tests
Dressage Schooling Tests
Dressage Schooling Tests
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT

Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT

Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT

Dressage Schooling Tests

Dressage Test
Modified A
Modified A
Training A
Training A
Novice A
Novice A
Novice A
Novice A
Novice A

Novice A
Novice A
Novice A
Novice A
Novice A
Novice A
Novice A

Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A

Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A

Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A
Beginner Novice Test A

USEA Starter Test

TIME

8:00:00 AM
8:09:00 AM
8:17:00 AM
8:25:00 AM
8:32:00 AM
8:39:00 AM
8:46:00 AM
8:53:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:07:00 AM
9:14:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:28:00 AM
9:35:00 AM
9:42:00 AM
9:49:00 AM
9:56:00 AM
10:03:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:32:00 AM
10:39:00 AM
10:46:00 AM
10:53:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:07:00 AM
11:14:00 AM
11:21:00 AM
11:28:00 AM
11:35:00 AM
11:42:00 AM
11:49:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:07:00 PM
12:14:00 PM
12:21:00 PM
12:28:00 PM
12:35:00 PM
12:42:00 PM
12:49:00 PM
12:56:00 PM
1:03:00 PM
1:10:00 PM
1:40:00 PM



89

50

89
167
13

14

15

34

122
61

168
132
132
30
57
120

139

98

Josie Cox

Hope McCollom
Josie Cox

Stella Lipson
Arielle Ebert
Aubrie Shea Olsen
Avery Kirby

Callie Reger

Lucy Wright
Janice Maurer

Tawny Hooley
Milana Fortune
Milana Fortune
Brooklyn Fletcher
Janessa Shillingstad
Lorraine shillingstad

Milana Fortune

Banjo

Catalina

Banjo

Starlight Pistol
Piper

Meet Me in Paris
Marley

Sweet Mary Kay
Nikki

Omari

Van Gough
Scotty

Scotty

Sierra heat
Dyno

Duncan Donut

Stormin Norman

BREAK AND CHANGE TO LONG COURT (20

MIN)
Allison Leinen
Kim Johnson

Zans Sweet Gold
Ascendance

Dressage Schooling Tests
Starter CT
Starter CT
Starter CT
Starter CT
Starter CT
Starter CT
Starter CT
Starter CT
Starter CT

Starter CT

Dressage Schooling Tests
Green as Grass CT

Green as Grass CT

Green as Grass CT
Dressage Schooling Tests

Spring Green CT

Dressage Schooling Tests
Dressage Schooling Tests

USEA Starter Test
USEA Starter Test
USEA Starter Test
USEA Starter Test
USEA Starter Test
USEA Starter Test
USEA Starter Test
USEA Starter Test
USEA Starter Test
USEA Starter Test

USEA Starter Test
USEA Starter Test
USEA Starter Test
USEA Starter Test
USEA Starter Test
USDF Intro Test A

USDF Intro Test A

Training Level Test 1
Third Level Test 3

1:47:00 PM
1:54:00 PM
2:01:00 PM
2:07:00 PM
2:14:00 PM
2:20:00 PM
2:27:00 PM
2:33:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
2:46:00 PM
2:53:00 PM
2:59:00 PM
3:06:00 PM
3:12:00 PM
3:19:00 PM
3:25:00 PM
3:32:00 PM
3:40:00 PM
3:47:00 PM

3:55:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:22:00 PM



Show Jumping Times Saturday April
27th, 2024

NUMBER Rider's Full Name

6
24

32
92
96
96
169
169
92
95

47

42
18
21

32

37
40

49
54
99
130

39
83
145

27
39
43
46
47
64

Annie Budiselich
Bailie Corless

Horse Name
Brushy
Casualleigh

BREAK AND CHANGE AND COURSE WALK

Brooklyn Houston
Karen Lounsbery
Kelli Harrington
Kelli Harrington
Tija Danzig

Tija Danzig

Karen Lounsbery
Katy Nichwander

Silver Lining
Ikon

Big Sur

Big Sur
Harlequinn HD
Harlequinn HD
Ikon

Vinny

BREAK AND CHANGE AND COURSE WALK

Hanna Munson

Emily Sloop
Jeff Goodwin
Bailie Corless

Brooklyn Houston

Clay Sanders
Elle Heiss
Alexis Johnson
Helena Poole

Isabella Potts-Moore

Kimber McKay
Margo Maresca

Stanley

Sarcillo
Ned
Just Mister

Silver Lining

Willow

Steel

Encore

Four Feet of Snow
Roz

Kimber McKay
GH Brightside

BREAK AND CHANGE AND COURSE WALK

Curren Hormuth
Jolyn Rasmussen
Mindy Sands

Anna Nicholas
Breanne McNeilly
Curren Hormuth
Emily Sloop
Flynn Kier

Hanna Munson
Jessica Umphrey

Tiger Van Ordhoft
Raven
Hey Dude

Martini Shot
Whiskey

Tiger Van Ordhoft
Walker ter Linden
Calido Onstar
Stanley
Charming Charlie

Division
Modified CT
Modified CT

Stadium Schooling Rounds
Stadium Schooling Rounds
Stadium Schooling Rounds
Stadium Schooling Rounds
Stadium Schooling Rounds
Stadium Schooling Rounds
Training CT

Training CT

Stadium Schooling Rounds

Novice CT
Novice CT
Novice CT

Novice CT

Novice CT
Novice CT
Novice CT
Novice CT
Novice CT
Novice CT
Novice CT

Stadium Schooling Rounds
Stadium Schooling Rounds
Stadium Schooling Rounds

Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT

Show Jumping Round
3!5"
3!5"

3'3"
3'3"
3'3"
3'3"
3'3"
3'3"
3'3"
3'3"

211"

211"
211"
211"

211"

211"
211"
211"
211"
211"
211"
211"

2!7!!
2!7!!
2!7!!

27"
27"
27"
27"
27"
27"
27"

TIME

10:00:00 AM
10:02:00 AM
10:04:00 AM
10:14:00 AM
10:16:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:22:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:02:00 AM
11:04:00 AM
11:06:00 PM
11:08:00 AM

11:12:00 AM

11:16:00 AM
11:18:00 AM
11:20:00 AM
11:22:00 AM
11:24:00 AM
11:26:00 AM
11:28:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
12:30:00 PM
12:32:00 PM
12:34:00 PM
12:36:00 PM
12:38:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
12:42:00 PM
12:44:00 PM
12:46:00 PM
12:48:00 PM
12:50:00 PM



65

69

83

105
107
145
154
156
157
159
166

50
50
61
89
122
122
167
168
13
14
15
34
50
61
89
122

168
132
156
30
57
132
139

139

Joanna Billings
Tenative BREAK
Jodie Corless
Jolyn Rasmussen
Lei Broadstone
Leland Louise Reed
Mindy Sands
Nella Belcher
Nicole Aden
Nikki Baker
Robert Levy
Sarah James

KP Solitaire Dice

Exactleigh

Raven

Lascaux Oro Fino
Theonetobeat
Hey Dude
Stryker

Mayhem

Aspen

Turtle

Copper Fox

BREAK AND CHANGE AND COURSE WALK

Hope McCollom
Hope McCollom
Janice Maurer
Josie Cox

Lucy Wright
Lucy Wright
Stella Lipson
Tawny Hooley
Arielle Ebert
Aubrie Shea Olsen
Avery Kirby
Callie Reger
Hope McCollom
Janice Maurer
Josie Cox

Lucy Wright

Tawny Hooley

Catalina
Catalina

Omari

Banjo

Nikki

Nikki

Starlight Pistol
Van Gough
Piper

Meet Me in Paris
Marley

Sweet Mary Kay
Catalina

Omari

Banjo

Nikki

Van Gough

BREAK AND CHANGE AND COURSE WALK

Milana Fortune
Molly Kretchmar
Brooklyn Fletcher

Janessa Shillingstad

Milana Fortune

Scotty
Mayhem
Sierra heat
Dyno
Scotty

BREAK AND CHANGE AND COURSE WALK

Milana Fortune

Milana Fortune

Stormin Norman

Stormin Norman

Beginner Novice CT

Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT
Beginner Novice CT

Stadium Schooling Rounds
Stadium Schooling Rounds
Stadium Schooling Rounds
Stadium Schooling Rounds
Stadium Schooling Rounds
Stadium Schooling Rounds
Starter CT
Stadium Schooling Rounds
Starter CT
Starter CT
Starter CT
Starter CT
Starter CT
Starter CT
Starter CT
Starter CT

Starter CT

Stadium Schooling Rounds
Stadium Schooling Rounds
Green as Grass CT

Green as Grass CT

Green as Grass CT

Stadium Schooling Rounds

Spring Green CT

2!7!!

27"
27"
27"
27"
27"
27"
27"
27"
27"
27"

2'3"
2'3"
2'3"
2'3"
2'3"
2'3"
2'3"
2'3"
2'3"
2'3"
2'3"
2'3"
2'3"
2'3"
2'3"
2'3"

2'3"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"

Cross rails < 18"

Cross rails < 18"

12:52:00 PM
12:54:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:26:00 PM
1:28:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:32:00 PM
1:34:00 PM
1:36:00 PM
1:38:00 PM
1:40:00 PM
1:42:00 PM

1:46:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
2:47:00 PM
2:49:00 PM
2:51:00 PM
2:53:00 PM
2:55:00 PM

2:59:00 PM
3:01:00 PM
3:03:00 PM
3:05:00 PM
3:07:00 PM
3:09:00 PM
3:11:00 PM
3:13:00 PM
3:15:00 PM

3:19:00 PM
3:21:00 PM
3:45:00 PM
3:47:00 PM
3:49:00 PM
3:51:00 PM
3:53:00 PM
3:55:00 PM
4:15:00 PM

4:19:00 PM



